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SMART EMERGENCY BAGS

EMERGENCY BAGS - POLYESTER OR POLYESTER PVC COATED

Made in strong, water resistant 
material (600D polyester). Available 
also with outer PVC coating (27166-7). 
Provided with yellow refl ective strips 
and rubber bottom.

27153

SMART BAGS: polyester or polyester PVC coated - empty
Professional emergency bags extremely capacious with 
internal adjustable compartments which permit personalized 
organization of the space. Provided with external pockets, 
internal divisions, and one (2 for code 27153) removable pouch 
with transparent window. All bags are made in strong, water 
resistant 600D polyester. Available also with outer PVC coating 
(27155-8). Provided with double yellow refl ective strips. 
Internal lining is removable for easy cleaning. 
Waterproof rubber bottom to prevent water infi ltration. 
May be carried on shoulder or hand.

Polyester
Polyester 

PVC 
coated

Model Colour Size
Internal
modular
spaces

External
pockets

27150 27155 Small red 45x28xh 28 cm 3 4
27151 - Medium red 55x35xh 32 cm 6 4

- 27157 Medium red 55x35xh 38 cm 6 5
27152 - Medium blue 55x35xh 32 cm 6 4

- 27158 Medium black 55x35xh 38 cm 6 5
27153 - Large red 65x35xh 35 cm 6 5

27153

27157

27165

27152

27158

27167

27150

27155

27166

Padded 
bottom and 

frontal pocket

Removable
lining
for easy 
cleaning

Large pocket 
on top

Safe metal buckles Large 10 mm zips Rubber bottom with feet Shoulder straps

27167

Shoulder straps included with medium and large bag.

Large pocket on top and shoulder straps included with medium bag

27157

4 pockets (5 for 27153) 1 or 2 on front, 
2 on sides and 1 on back

• 27165 EMERGENCY BAG - polyester - red - 35x45xh 21 cm
• 27166 EMERGENCY BAG - polyester PVC coated - red - 35x45xh 21 cm
• 27167 EMERGENCY BAG - polyester PVC coated - blue - 35x45xh 21 cm
Capacious bag, despite the compact size. Large central compartment, 1 front and 
3 lateral pockets. May be carried on shoulder (braces) or hand (2 handles). 

POLYESTER

POLYESTER WITH OUTER PVC COATING

POLYESTER WITH OUTER PVC COATINGPOLYESTER

Lateral 
pocket 32x18 cm

2 lateral pockets 
22x18 cm and 

11x18 cm

Front 
pocket 35x20 cm


